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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/04/2023 a 30/04/2023

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               03/04/2023    2.249,000        0,000        0,000    2.249,000        0,000    2.535,618 
                                           04/04/2023      505,000        0,000        0,000      505,000        0,000    2.030,618 
                                           05/04/2023      238,000        0,000        0,000      238,000        0,000    1.792,618 
                                           06/04/2023        0,000        0,000        0,000        0,000    7.000,000    8.792,618 
                                           10/04/2023    1.166,000        0,000        0,000    1.166,000        0,000    7.626,618 
                                           11/04/2023      585,000        0,000        0,000      585,000        0,000    7.041,618 
                                           12/04/2023      920,000        0,000        0,000      920,000        0,000    6.121,618 
                                           13/04/2023    1.224,000        0,000        0,000    1.224,000        0,000    4.897,618 
                                           14/04/2023      409,000        0,000        0,000      409,000        0,000    4.488,618 
                                           15/04/2023      206,000        0,000        0,000      206,000        0,000    4.282,618 
                                           17/04/2023      104,000        0,000        0,000      104,000        0,000    4.178,618 
                                           18/04/2023      616,000        0,000        0,000      616,000        0,000    3.562,618 
                                           19/04/2023    1.006,000        0,000        0,000    1.006,000        0,000    2.556,618 
                                           20/04/2023    1.216,000        0,000        0,000    1.216,000    7.000,000    8.340,618 
                                           21/04/2023       54,000        0,000        0,000       54,000        0,000    8.286,618 
                                           24/04/2023    1.659,000        0,000        0,000    1.659,000    7.000,000   13.627,618 
                                           25/04/2023      246,000        0,000        0,000      246,000        0,000   13.381,618 
                                           26/04/2023      387,000        0,000        0,000      387,000        0,000   12.994,618 
                                           27/04/2023      713,000        0,000        0,000      713,000        0,000   12.281,618 
                                           28/04/2023      956,000        0,000      382,000    1.338,000        0,000   10.943,618 
                                           29/04/2023      258,000        0,000        0,000      258,000        0,000   10.685,618 
      Total DIESEL                                      14.717,000        0,000      382,000   15.099,000   21.000,000              

Total                                                   14.717,000        0,000      382,000   15.099,000   21.000,000              
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